
CurriculumNight Schedule
Sophomore Schedule

5:30-6:00 Convocation Gym

6:05-6:30 Humane Letters Room 204
Eduardo.Egusquiza@greatheartstxschools.org
Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org
Aubrey.Wagy@greatheartstxschools.org

6:35-6:45 Single Semester Courses (Choose One)
Music: Jaron.Beadle@greatheartstxschools.org Room 114
Economics: Tommy.Boughton@greatheartstxschools.org Room 206

6:50-7:00 Chemistry Room 211
Amy.Miller@greatheartstxschools.org
Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org

7:05-7:15 Language (Choose One)
Spanish: John.Knowles@greatheartstxschools.org Room 205
Latin: Michelle.Vallery@greatheartstxschools.org Room 10

7:20-7:30 Algebra II Room 117
Tamara.Lee@greatheartstxschools.org
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